
Systemic Pharmacology III 

SCPM 523, 2 Credits (2-0-4) 

Academic Year 2567 (2024) 

 

Date& Time: Mon, Wed, Fri  09.00-12.00  

Room: Pr.507   Department of Pharmacology 

gastrointestinal system, immunologic system, chemotherapeutic drugs, human toxicology and 

poison management 

Date Topics Instructor 

Mon 10 Feb L1-2: Organization and function of GI system I-II  SY 

 L3: GI disorders  SY 

Fri 14 Feb L4: Anti-emetic and prokinetic drugs BN 

 L5: Drugs for diarrhea and constipation  BN 

 L6: Drugs for peptic ulcer BN 

Mon 17 Feb L7-8: Cancer chemotherapy PM 

 L9: Novel anti-cancer drugs PM 

Wed 19 Feb Conference 1: Cancer chemotherapy (2 h) PM 

Fri 21 Feb Exam I (L1-8)  

Mon 24 Feb L10-L11: Antibacterial drugs I -II   SL 

 L12: Pharmacokinetics and pharmacodynamics of antimicrobial SL 

Wed 26 Feb L13: Antifungal drugs SR 

 L14: Antiparasitic drugs SR 

 L15: Antiviral drugs SL 

Fri 28 Feb L16: Immunosuppressant drugs   SA 

 L17: Immunostimulating drugs  SA 

 L18: Anorexigenic DP 

Mon 3 Mar EXAM II (L9-15)  

Wed 5 Mar Conference 2: Immunopharmacology (2 h) SA 

 L19: Drugs for skin disorder PT 

Fri 7 Mar L20: Pathogenesis of inflammation RH 

 L21-22: Human toxicology PK 

Mon 10 Mar L23: Iron Chelation therapy NM 

 Conference 3: Obesity as health problem and possible treatment 

(2 h)  
DP 

Wed 12 Mar Conference 4: Anti-inflammatory drugs (2h) RH 

Fri 14 Mar EXAM II (L16-23)  
 

23 Lectures + 4 Conferences = 31 h 

 


